1
2152010www.flowvision-gmbh.de
MIN or MAX Flow Monitor | SFW209
SFW209
TECHNICAL DATA
General data SFW209 rail-mounted
Suitable for liquids or gases
Monitoring function

 AC 115 V 50/60 Hz
 AC/DC 24 V
SFW209     AC 230 V ordering example
Monitoring head (fitting thread)
MK G1/2A
MK 1/2“NPT
 Monitoring head material
 ST11 only NPT thread
 ST12 only G1/2A thread (standard)
MK G1/2A   - ST12 ordering example
Cable and plug  between monitoring head and control unit
Do + Ka type 8 7-pole round connector, PVC insulated cable type
 LiYCY 6x0,14 mm2/6x0.217·10-3 in.2, AWG 26, RAL 7032
 Available cable lengths
 ...m 2 m, 3 m, 5 m, 8 m, 10 m, 15 m, 20 m, 25 m,
  30 m, 40 m, 50 m, 100 m (up to 100 m/328 ft)
Do + Ka type 8   - 2 m ordering example
See data sheet monitoring head MKV.
Dimensions
Connection diagram
Ordering Information – Monitoring head
Ordering information – Cable type 8 with connector
Flow ranges
Dimensions monitoring head
All dimensions without tolerances are for reference only. In the interest of improved design,
performance and cost effectiveness the right to make changes in these specifications without
notice is reserved. Product markings may not be exactly as the ordering codes. Errors and
omissions excepted.
SFW209 MKV push-in type monitoring head (see
separate page)
This is a metric design and millimeter dimensions take precedence (
 mm
)  inch
This is a metric design and millimeter dimensions take precedence (
 mm
)  inch
1
2172010www.flowvision-gmbh.de
 SFW209 | Monitoring head MKV-13
Calorimetric monitoring head
MKV-13
1
2
3
4
56
ø
3
8
R
d
 2
4
52.5L = 30014
ø
1
8
S
W
 1
5
flow direction
ø
.7
0
9
S
W
 .5
9
0
.551 L = 11.8 2.07
ø